Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

ourse- Club R1 R2 Tps 3000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.
1 HTALX BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TARDIEU Stéphane 13:56,0
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Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Course Club
HS2- FRANCE CN/BOULOGNE BILLANCOU
HS2- FRANCE CN
HS2- BERGERAC SN /ENCOURAGEMENT -
HS2- FRANCE CN
HS2- BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
HS2- MELUN CN
HS2- ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
HS2- MANTES AS
HS2- PERREUX SN / JOINVILLE AMJ
HS2- CANTELEU CROISSET CN
HS2- PORT-MARLY RC

R1

MOUSNIER CEDRIC

POZzO DI BORGO THOMAS

AMPE GUILLAUME
MESNARD STEPHANE
GIOVALE CYRIL
CASSELEUX HENRI
PERONNET ANTOINE
MAMES THIBAUT
MERCIER JEAN
QUESNEL ADRIEN
FOUCAULT LAURENT

www.zone-nord-ouest-aviron.fr

R2

BOUGON PAUL
DIONIS ALEXANDRE
FADIE THOMAS
ALARDET GABRIEL
MOUCHET SEBASTIEN
CHARLES BENJAMIN
MOORE WILLIAM
BARBOTIN MICKAEL
GOURIOU FLORENT
LECLAIR CAMILLE
CHEREL BENJAMIN
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Tps 6000m Ecart

20:53,0

21:11,4 18.41
21:30,7 37.70
22:05,4 1:12.45
22:07,0 1:14.03
22:15,6 1:22.56
22:47,7 1:54.67
22:58,0 2:05.00
23:41,9 2:48.86

24:37,5 3:44.46
31:31,2 10:38.17

Tps. Réf.

88,59%
87,30%
86,00%
83,75%
83,65%
83,11%
81,16%
80,55%
78,07%
7513%
58,69%
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19
14
15
18
16
17

Course

HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-
HSPL2-

Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Club

NANTES CA/ LILLE AUN
NANTES CA

ROUEN CNA / DIEPPE CN
MELUN CN
ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN
RENNES SR

R1

FAUCHEUX VINCENT
EPAIN LUKE

ELOUART MAXIME
GARREAU MATHIEU
MOUTERDE TIMOTHEE
MAGONI LEO
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R2

RYNGAERT CONSTANT
BASSET JEREMY
AINAGA FLORENTIN
PENANGUER VINCENT
VILCOQ CHARLES
RENARD GUILLAUME
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Tps 6000m Ecart

20:44,1

21:125 28.45
22:09,3 1:25.24
23:03,8 2:19.74
23:08,7 2:24.61
23:11,0 2:26.92

Tps. Réf.

90,67%
88,64%
84,85%
81,51%
81,23%
81,09%



* Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 22 HS1X FRANCE CN CORMERAIS ALBERIC 21:50,3 88,83%

3 25 HS1X ANGERS NA THALGOTT JEREMY 22:15,6 25.28 87,15%

5 28 HS1X ANGERS NA BUCHER FRANCOIS XAVIER 22:29,7 39.35 86,24%

7 37 HS1X ROUEN CNA MANGOT PHILIPPE 22:47,7 57.42 85,10%

9 27 HS1X VERSAILLES CN ROY CORENTIN 22:53,2 1:02.93 84,76%

11 30 HS1X MELUN CN RACHEZ DAMIEN 23:02,9 1:12.57 84,17%

13 43 HS1X DIEPPE CN MOKA SIMON 23:40,3 1:49.99 81,95%

15 38 HS1X VANNES CA LE BAQUER ANTHONY 24:00,4 2:10.05 80,81%

17 44 HS1X CAEN CALVADOS SN BRUNET JEREMY 24:28,7 2:38.40 79,25%

19 41 HS1X NANTES CLL AV CHEVAL MAXIME 25:41,1 3:50.77 75,53%
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.* Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen
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Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 50 HSPL1X VERSAILLES CN BAROUKH THOMAS 21:32,1 91,71%

3 51  HSPL1X SAINT NAZAIRE OS JAUNET ALEXANDRE 22:04,6 32.48 89,46%

5 58 HSPL1X BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB TEROIN FRANCOIS 22:19,5 47.34 88,47%

7 59  HSPL1X FRANCE CN HEITZ FRANCOIS 22:34,9 1:02.83 87,46%

9 60 HSPL1X ROUEN CNA NOVICZKY THOMAS 22:38,9 1:06.77 87,20%

11 57  HSPL1X ANGERS NA SIZUN MARTIN 23:05,0 1:32.90 85,56%

13 63  HSPL1X FRANCE CN ATIK LAURANT 23:47,8 2:15.65 83,00%

15 61  HSPL1X MANTES AS LE MERCIER JEREMY 25:00,5 3:28.41 78,97%
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* . Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 118 HJ2-  MEULAN LES MUREAUX AV / ANDRES BOVE IVAN GRANDSIRE LEO 21:23,6 90,21%

3 120 HJ2- CHAMPIGNY SUR MARNE RS/ ENGHI DELFAU HUGO RONSMANS-DAVRAY MATTHIEU 21:53,5 29.88 88,16%

5 111 HJ2-  ENGHIEN SN/ MEULAN LES MUREAU COUSIN THOMAS LEROY AXEL 21:56,5 32.87 87,96%

7 116 HJ2- ROUEN CNA JEGOUSSE ANTOINE ROBIN BENOIT 22:07,2 43.56 87,25%

9 119 HJ2- ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT GROPALLO MATTHIEU OLLIVIER-LAMARQUE PIERRE 22:24,5 1:00.93 86,13%

11 125 HJ2- ROUEN CNA CARPENTIER VINCENT MASSON HUGO 23:09,8 1:46.24 83,32%

13 123 HJ2- PERREUX SN NOUZA FRANCOIS GROS VINCENT 23:24,4 2:00.77 82,46%
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* Téte de Riviére de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 129 HJ1X  ENGHIEN SN MAGNIER VALENTIN 22:36,2 90,25%

3 131 HJ1X BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB SCHOEN HUGO 22:47,3 11.11 89,52%

5 137 HJ1IX ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT DE CAGNY VINCENT 23:09,6 33.39 88,08%

7 133 HJ1X LORIENT A SCORFF SIGURET ALEXANDRE 23:15,0 38.80 87,74%

9 142 HJ1X  CAEN CALVADOS SN JUGE RAPHAEL 23:17,1 40.85 87,61%

11 143 HJ1IX  ANGERS NA GAIGNARD PIERRE 23:32,7 56.47 86,64%

13 147 HJ1IX  ANGERS NA TRESTARD REMI 23:43,3 1:07.04 86,00%

15 150 HJ1X DIEPPE CN OUVRY MAXENCE 23:50,4 1:14.16 85,57%

17 141 HJ1X LE MANS SA LE BOZEC HENRI 23:56,8 1:20.55 85,19%

19 145 HJ1X  CAEN CALVADOS SN FOUCHARD ANTHONY 24:01,3 1:25.09 84,92%

21 155 HJ1IX ROUEN CNA PETIT SIMON 24:52,4 2:16.22 82,01%

23 154 HJ1IX ANDRESY CA CONFLUENT PARMENTIER ARTHUR 25:17,5 2:41.33 80,66%

25 158 HJ1IX ROUEN CNA 25:30,0 2:53.74 80,00%

27 156 HJ1IX  MANTES AS DJIAN MAXIME 26:08,0 3:31.78 78,06%
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Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Course Club
FS2-  SAINT QUENTIN AV / ENCOURAGEME
FS2-  SAINT QUENTIN AV / NANCY SN
FS2-  NANTES CA
FS2- BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB / ME
FS2-  LE HAVRE SHA
FS2-  ROUEN CNA/MEULAN LES MUREAUX
FS2- ROUEN CNA
FS2- CAEN CALVADOS SN
FS2-  ANGERS NA

R1

ORTIZ FLEUR
BOULANGER GERVAISE
TAVERNIER MARIE
GABALI ORIANE

LAUWICK ADELE

MULOT CARMEN
NOVELLO - ZLATIC ALIZEE
LECLERC CAROLE
POIRIER OCTAVIE
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R2

MAYNE ALICE

JOUY ANNE

MALABOEUF CHARLENE
BILLET JUSTINE
SCHEPERS MAYLIS
ALAOUCHICHE MARINE
MARCINKOWSKI CAROLINE
GERBRON CHLOE
GAIGNARD CELINE
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Tps 6000m

23:10,5
23:10,8
23:36,8
23:37,1
23:43,2
24:13,3
24:15,3
25:10,4
26:39,6

Ecart

0.30
26.25
26.62
32.64

1:02.82
1:04.79
1:59.87
3:29.02

Tps. Réf.

88,24%
88,22%
86,60%
86,58%
86,22%
84,43%
84,31%
81,24%
76,71%
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* Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 100 FS1X BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB POUMAILLOUX CHLOE 23:40,5 89,55%

3 96 FS1X ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN LEFEBVRE HELENE 23:55,3 00:14,8 88,63%

5 103 FS1X GERARDMER AS LECOMTE JUSTINE 24:10,7 00:30,2 87,68%

7 107 FS1X LAVAL CN AVIRON SAUVAGE MARINE 24:35,2 00:54,7 86,23%

9 80 FS1X NANTES CA ADAM CELINE 25:21,3 01:40,9 83,61%

11 92 FS1X PORT-MARLY RC JONCOUR VIOLETTE 27:31,3 03:50,9 77,03%
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Course

FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X
FSPL1X

Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Club

AIGUEBELETTE ACL
CAEN CALVADOS SN
NANCY SN

MELUN CN

CAEN CALVADOS SN
MELUN CN

CAEN CALVADOS SN
CAEN CALVADOS SN
NANTES CLL AV

R1

MARECHAL JULIE

LECLERC CAMILLE

CULTY CHARLOTTE
ODUL-BOUDEILLE EMMELIEKE
PICHON AGATHE
CAILLEBOTTE CHARLOTTE
BASTARD-COROUGE MARIE
VIRAY GAELLE

CHATELAIN AMELIE
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R2

page 10/12

Tps 6000m Ecart

23:49,5
24:19,2
24:32,1
25:02,4
25:33,4
26:07,2
26:09,9
26:25,5
27:13,0

00:29,8
00:42,7
01:13,0
01:44,0
02:17,8
02:20,4
02:36,1
03:23,5

Tps. Réf.

90,45%
88,61%
87,83%
86,06%
84,32%
82,50%
82,36%
81,55%
79,18%
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Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Course Club
FJ2- MELUNCN
FJ2- BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB
FJ2- NANTES CA
FJ2- ANGERS NA
FJ2- NANTESCA?2
FJ2- NANTES CA
FJ2- LE HAVRE SHA

R1

SZYMANEK MARINE
MULHERN OCTAVIA
ROUSSEAU LOLA
GAIGNARD FLORA
PIVETEAU-HURTIN ANNA
GERAUD HELENE
TORRE JADE
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R2

BLIN VICTORIA
BATTE JULIETTE
GAUDICHE ALICE
BRANDICOURT ALICE
PINTOR LEOPOLDINE
DION AURIANE
SANCHEZ SALOME
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Tps 6000m

23:32,5
24:03,6
24:23,2
24:27,1
24:29,8
24:49,2
24:52,6

Ecart

31.09
50.71
54.60
57.32
1:16.71
1:20.08

Tps. Réf.

90,26%
88,32%
87,14%
86,91%
86,74%
85,62%
85,42%
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* Téte de Riviere de Zone Nord-Ouest -- Dimanche 10 m ars 2013 -- Caen

Clt N° Course Club R1 R2 Tps 6000m Ecart  Tps. Réf.

1 170 FJ1X  BOULOGNE BILLANCOURT ACBB VOIRIN JULIE 24:49,0 90,06%

3 177 FJ1X VERNON EN DHAOUADI SELMA 25:09,7 20.65 88,83%

5 171 FJ1IX ENCOURAGEMENT - SESN BOUBAULT FLAVIE 25:35,5 46.49 87,33%

7 175 FJ1X  VERSAILLES CN BALEYNAUD JULIE 25:52,8 1:03.75 86,36%

9 178 FJ1X  LAVAL CN AVIRON SOULA MARIE 26:18,8 1:29.82 84,94%

11 179 FJ1X GOUET AC MAHE MORGANE 26:28,1 1:39.11 84,44%

13 180 FJ1IX ROUEN CNA BELHACHEMI IZA 27:25,5 2:36.53 81,49%

15 190 FJ1X  LAVAL CN AVIRON TROUILLARD VICTOIRE 27:45,7 2:56.75 80,50%

17 183 FJ1IX  MANTES AS NOUGAREDE JULIETTE 28:35,9 3:46.93 78,15%

19 188 FJ1IX CHATEAU-GONTIER CN TURQUAIS CORALIE 28:54,6 4:05.61 77,31%
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